Log2 CPM+1

NACC1 ENSGO00000160877 _Sestan_humanPrenatal

L]
6-
[ )
L)
44
L]
l. A
-
.
o
2' L
»
[ ]
L)

0 A ane cssemw
T 1T T 1T T T T T T T T T T 71T T T T 71T 717 717 717" "7 °"7°77
OOHNCOHNHN_QHN(‘OQ‘LD(OHNCOQ‘OHNO)
552252200 %5%%22225335929¢93
SUdOdd==522903338338888033 =

Szzzzzzglioro o}
o
= W W W
ZZZ Z

factor(ctype)
III Astro
Endo
ExN1
ExN2
ExN3
INN1
INN2
IPC1
IPC2
Microglia

NasN1

NasN2

NasN3
NasN4
NasN5
NasN6
NEPRGC1
NEPRGC2
NEPRGC3
NEPRGC4
Oligo
OPC1
OPC2
Pericyte



